
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps)

DNS

No.

159
49

111
153

57
64

123
309
135

68
513
503
102
124
136

50
26

113
20

103
160
333

127

Name

Michal Pospíchal
Patrik Pastorok
Petr Fulín
Jakub Kadlčák
Max Hofer
Peter Huber
Jan Filip
Vince Hercsik
Nikolas Szabó
Michal Dzierža
Constantin Scholl
Cristof Hilinger
Ladislav Chaloupka
Patrik Jurenka
Jiří Klíma
Krysttian Holubek
Jindřich Řehák
Jindřich Vohnout
David Nemec
Tomáš Králíček
Jan Hrabovský
Dániel Bende

Tereza Dušková

Nat

SK

SK

CZ

CZ

AU

AU

CZ

H

SK

CZ

AU

CZ

CZ

CZ

PL

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

H

CZ

Class
MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

Diff

3.231

3.510

4.005

4.123

7.510

8.741

15.544

16.975

17.120

29.244

29.440

37.082

39.493

39.508

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

DNS

Total Tm

11:12.057

11:15.288

11:15.567

11:16.062

11:16.180

11:19.567

11:20.798

11:27.601

11:29.032

11:29.177

11:41.301

11:41.497

11:49.139

11:51.550

11:51.565

11:18.313

11:25.142

11:27.364

11:27.382

11:28.378

11:55.635

11:56.947

Best Tm

47.243

47.448

47.429

47.560

47.452

47.453

47.369

47.567

48.045

48.092

48.386

48.399

48.453

48.508

49.054

49.758

51.766

51.995

49.382

51.298

52.974

48.740

2nd Best

47.253

47.522

47.473

47.567

47.487

47.529

47.386

47.609

48.066

48.288

48.439

48.573

48.613

48.535

49.142

50.014

52.041

52.110

49.920

51.482

53.273

48.848

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.231

Avg. Speed

85,643

Best Lap Tm

47.243

Best Speed

87,022

Best Lap by

159 - Michal Pospíchal
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Chief of Timing & Scoring    Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director                      Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward                     Petr Malina
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Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Vysoké Mýto MP+ MSR

ROTAX MAX junior

2.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:27:25

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km

1. 5. 2011 13:30


